South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 19, 2024, 01:51:04 am

Session 104 - (1981-1982)

H*2862 (Rat #0216, Act #0226 of 1981) General Bill, By J.G. Felder

A Bill to provide for the levy of taxes for fiscal year 1981-82 for the operation of the public schools in Calhoun County, the
Orangeburg-Calhoun Technical College and the L. Marion Gressette Child Development Center, and to provide for the
expenditure thereof; and to authorize the Treasurer of Calhoun County to borrow funds in anticipation of taxes to be used as
the Calhoun County share of construction costs for Orangeburg-Calhoun Technical College.-at

04/16/81
04/21/81
04/22/81
04/22/81
04/28/81
06/26/81
06/26/81
06/26/81
07/01/81
07/09/81
07/14/81
07/16/81
07/16/81
07/16/81
07/23/81

House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-1908
Read second time HJ-1941

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1973

Intd. & placed on loc. & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-8
Read second time SJ-49

Amended SJ-2

Read third time SJ-2

Returned SJ-2

Debate adjourned until Wednesday, July 8, 1981 HJ-3498
Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-3717
Ratified R 216 HJ-3872

Signed By Governor

Effective date 07/01/81

Act No. 226

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



