May 19, 2024, 01:51:04 am

Session 104 - (1981-1982)

H*2862 (Rat #0216, Act #0226 of 1981) General Bill, By J.G. Felder

A Bill to provide for the levy of taxes for fiscal year 1981-82 for the operation of the public schools in Calhoun County, the Orangeburg-Calhoun Technical College and the L. Marion Gressette Child Development Center, and to provide for the expenditure thereof; and to authorize the Treasurer of Calhoun County to borrow funds in anticipation of taxes to be used as the Calhoun County share of construction costs for Orangeburg-Calhoun Technical College.-at

04/16/81	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-1908
04/21/81	House	Read second time HJ-1941
04/22/81	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1973
04/22/81	Senate	Intd. & placed on loc. & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-8
04/28/81	Senate	Read second time SJ-49
06/26/81	Senate	Amended SJ-2
06/26/81	Senate	Read third time SJ-2
06/26/81	Senate	Returned SJ-2
07/01/81	House	Debate adjourned until Wednesday, July 8, 1981 HJ-3498
07/09/81	House	Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-3717
07/14/81	House	Ratified R 216 HJ-3872
07/16/81		Signed By Governor
07/16/81		Effective date 07/01/81
07/16/81		Act No. 226
07/23/81		Copies available